Friday, May 19"

7:00pm

Saturday, May 20"

9:00am - 6:00pm

9:00am

2:00pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

Sunday, May 21°

9:00am

GTEEH

40" ANNIVERSARY OF THE GT6

Eastern Get Together 2006

Come Celebrate GT6 at 40
Carlisle, PA May 19-21, 2006

Carlisle Import-Kit/Replicar Nationals

Carlisle Fairgrounds

Schedule

NASS Club Dinner at the Market Cross Pub
113 N. Hanover Street, Carlisle, PA (717.258.1234)

GT6/Spitfire Show Within A Show

Morning Tech Session - Engines
Ted Schumacher of TS Imported Automotive, Pandora, OH

Afternoon Tech Session — Carburetter Re-Builds
Ben Pender of Ben Pender’s Vintage Auto Repair, Decherd, TN
President, North Alabama British Motoring Society

Evening Tech Session — Transmissions
John Esposito of Quantum Mechanics, Monroe, CT

NASS Scenic Evening Drive

NASS Eastern Get-Together Cook-out — Hosted by Renee and Ron Skovira

Bagels and More Talk (“til we Get-Together again)

Any questions, please contact desilvarc@yahoo.com



