

Eastern Get Together 2006 Come Celebrate GT6 at 40

Carlisle, PA May 19-21, 2006 Carlisle Import-Kit/Replicar Nationals Carlisle Fairgrounds

Schedule

Friday, May 19 th	
7:00pm	NASS Club Dinner at the Market Cross Pub 113 N. Hanover Street, Carlisle, PA (717.258.1234)
Saturday, May 20 th	
9:00am – 6:00pm	GT6/Spitfire Show Within A Show
9:00am	Morning Tech Session - Engines Ted Schumacher of TS Imported Automotive, Pandora, OH
2:00pm	Afternoon Tech Session – Carburetter Re-Builds Ben Pender of Ben Pender's Vintage Auto Repair, Decherd, TN President, North Alabama British Motoring Society
5:00pm	Evening Tech Session – Transmissions John Esposito of Quantum Mechanics, Monroe, CT
6:30pm	NASS Scenic Evening Drive
7:00pm	NASS Eastern Get-Together Cook-out – Hosted by Renee and Ron Skovira
Sunday, May 21 st	
9:00am	Bagels and More Talk ('til we Get-Together again)